SEPT

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

10
11to 14
24
27

14
14
27-30

8
15to0 19

12
23

13
20

15
8-12
19
22

23
29

7
20to 21

APPENDIX H:

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2003-04

'I'I'I'IZZE%

SA-T

TH

TH-F

Orientation for new students

Fall 2001 classes begin

Origin / Myth of the Department of Anthropology
Reception for new / continuing students

Graduate Student Meeting (Election of new Reps.)
Add Period ends

Drop Period ends

Fall Break

Language Exam

Advanced Registration for Spring 2004 (until Nov. 9)

Field Fund Requests due for Winter / Spring 2003-04
2004-05 Department / University funding applications due
Thanksgiving Break

Last day of classes
Finals

Spring 2004 classes begin
Add Period ends

Drop Period ends
Department Party (Tentative)

Field Fund requests due for Summer / Fall 2004
Spring Break

Language Exam

Advanced Registration for Fall 2004 (until Apr.2)

Classes end
Finals (until May 7)

Finals End
Comprehensive Exams for first year PhD students.



