## APPENDIX H: ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2003-04

SEPT	2	Т	Orientation for new students
	3	W	Fall 2001 classes begin
	8	Μ	Origin / Myth of the Department of Anthropology
	8	Μ	Reception for new / continuing students
	12	F	Graduate Student Meeting (Election of new Reps.)
	19	F	Add Period ends
ост	10	F	Drop Period ends
	11 to 14	SA-T	Fall Break
	24	F	Language Exam
	27	Μ	Advanced Registration for Spring 2004 (until Nov. 9)
NOV	14	F	Field Fund Requests due for Winter / Spring 2003-04
	14	F	2004-05 Department / University funding applications due
	27-30	TH-SU	Thanksgiving Break
DEC	8	М	Last day of classes
	15 to 19	M-F	Finals
JAN	12	М	Spring 2004 classes begin
	23	F	Add Period ends
FEB	13	F	Drop Period ends
	20	F	Department Party (Tentative)
MAR	15	М	Field Fund requests due for Summer / Fall 2004
	8 - 12	M-F	Spring Break
	19	F	Language Exam
	22	Μ	Advanced Registration for Fall 2004 (until Apr.2)
APR	23	F	Classes end
	29	ТН	Finals (until May 7)
MAY	7	F	Finals End
	20 to 21	TH-F	Comprehensive Exams for first year PhD students.